PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

M 217555
A" “r 315-P16

P/26-
076

¥ 36122-8
X 1-6484U
009R-4
60B-349
1-21557
85-227

5628PP-

26/F46-
6

a
n
.

i
L

62-4970

P908P-

4225

OLD SALT (RE)29C
b g Craigsteel - Andrea Gale

ALDRIN (FR) 23

b g New Approach - Trip To The Moon

HANDSOME DAN (IRE) 82 CD

b g Busy Flight - Beautiful City

NINEPOINTSIXTHREE 156 C

b g Bertolini - Armada Grove

STONECOLDSOBA 14
b g Aglaam - Aswaaq

FROZON 19
b g Kheleyf - Crozon

BARD OF BRITTANY 23
b g Sayif - Lily Le Braz

BENTONS LAD 97 (83F)
br g Bollin Eric - Spirit Of Ecstacy

LADY MALEFICENT 46
b f Malinas - Lush Lady

JUSTICE KNIGHT (IRE) 267

b g Raven's Pass - New Story

PICKNICK PARK 181
b g Sulamani - Eva's Edge

THE GRINDER (IRE) 19

b g Arcadio - Bincas Beauty

FIRE AHEAD (IRE) 210
b g Yeats - Ring of Fire

MALANGEN (IRE) 14
b g Born To Sea - Lady's Locket

(R6) 15:40 MARKET RASEN, 2m 2f 140y

188Bet Casino Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (3YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

612-1

511-12t

1211 - 10p

811 - 10p

511-9

511-8h

411-8

711-6p

411-6

610-11

610-10

610-9

510-7

310-6t1

A P Cawley
Stef Keniry

Charlie Hammond

QN
D Pipe

Richard Patrick (3)

Sarah Hollinshead

Jonathan England
Sam Drake

D A Jacob
D P Quinn

C RKing
Harriet Bethell

Brendan Powell
M R Channon

Max Kendrick (5)
G P Mcpherson

Harry Skelton
D Skelton

Benjamin Poste
M Scudamore

A Tinkler
Nick Kent

Sean Bowen
Nick Kent

T J O'Brien
lan Williams

David Noonan
D Pipe

112

109

107

107

106

105

105

103

103

94

93

92

90

106



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: A few of these weren't at their best last time out, including Lady Maleficent, who
represents a trainer with a good record here, and Aldrin, who did it well at Worcester in September but
could only finish sixth at Huntingdon three weeks ago. His stablemate MALANGEN has shown a nice
attitude over hurdles so far and carries a low weight here due to him being a three-year-old. He has
shown enough to win one of these and remains on a workable mark.

Top Tip: MALANGEN (14)

Watch out for: LADY MALEFICENT (9)
AT THE RACES

Ciowinload en the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



