

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 15:40 MARKET RASEN, 2m 2f 140y

188Bet Casino Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (3YO plus)
TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		217555	OLD SALT (IRE) 29 C b g Craigsteel - Andrea Gale	6 12 - 1	A P Cawley Stef Keniry	112
2	17	315-P16	ALDRIN (FR) 23 b g New Approach - Trip To The Moon	5 11 - 12t	Charlie Hammond (5) D Pipe	109
3		P/26- 076	HANDSOME DAN (IRE) 82 CD b g Busy Flight - Beautiful City	12 11 - 10p	Richard Patrick (3) Sarah Hollinshead	107
4		36122-8	NINEPOINTSIXTHREE 156 C b g Bertolini - Armada Grove	8 11 - 10p	Jonathan England Sam Drake	107
5	***	1-6484U	STONECOLDSOBA 14 b g Aqlaam - Aswaaq	5 11 - 9	D A Jacob D P Quinn	106
6		009R-4	FROZON 19 b g Kheleyf - Crozon	5 11 - 8h	C R King Harriet Bethell	105
7		60B-349	BARD OF BRITTANY 23 b g Sayif - Lily Le Braz	4 11 - 8	Brendan Powell M R Channon	105
8		1-21557	BENTONS LAD 97 (83F) br g Bollin Eric - Spirit Of Ecstacy	7 11 - 6p	Max Kendrick (5) G P Mcpherson	103
9		85-227	LADY MALEFICENT 46 b f Malinas - Lush Lady	4 11 - 6	Harry Skelton D Skelton	103
10	M°	5628PP-	JUSTICE KNIGHT (IRE) 267 b g Raven's Pass - New Story	6 10 - 11	Benjamin Poste M Scudamore	94
11		26/F46- 6	PICKNICK PARK 181 b g Sulamani - Eva's Edge	6 10 - 10	A Tinkler Nick Kent	93
12		62-4970	THE GRINDER (IRE) 19 b g Arcadio - Bincas Beauty	6 10 - 9	Sean Bowen Nick Kent	92
13		P908P-	FIRE AHEAD (IRE) 210 b g Yeats - Ring of Fire	5 10 - 7	T J O'Brien Ian Williams	90
14		4225	MALANGEN (IRE) 14 b g Born To Sea - Lady's Locket	3 10 - 6t1	David Noonan D Pipe	106

ATR VERDICT: A few of these weren't at their best last time out, including Lady Maleficent, who represents a trainer with a good record here, and Aldrin, who did it well at Worcester in September but could only finish sixth at Huntingdon three weeks ago. His stablemate MALANGEN has shown a nice attitude over hurdles so far and carries a low weight here due to him being a three-year-old. He has shown enough to win one of these and remains on a workable mark.

Top Tip: MALANGEN (14)

Watch out for: LADY MALEFICENT (9)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



